
Abbeville County School District
Elizabeth Crocker, Director of Secondary Instruction
Email: ecrocker@acsdsc.org
Phone: (864) 366-5427

Aiken County Schools
Dr. Salvatore Minolfo, Director of Administration
Email: sminolfo@acpsd.net
Phone: (803) 641-2428

Allendale County Schools
Dr. Johnnie Miller, Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum and Instruction
Email: millerj@acs.k12.sc.us
Phone: (803) 584-4603

Anderson School District One
Dr. Seth Young, Director of Student Services
Email: youngs@apps.anderson1.org
Phone: (864) 847-7344

Anderson School District Two
Teresa Phillips, Mental Health Services Coordinator/McKinney-Vento Liaison
Email: tphillips@asd2.org
Phone: (864) 369-4688

Anderson School District 3
Dr. David Nixon, Deputy Superintendent
Email: nixond@acsd3.org
Phone: (864) 348-6196

Anderson School District 4
Nichole Abbey, Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning
Email: nabbey@anderson4.org
Phone: (864) 403-2000

Anderson School District 5
Robin Gay, Assistant Superintendent of Instruction
Email: robingay@anderson5.net
Phone: (864) 260-5000
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Bamberg County School District
Dennis R. Ulmer, Assistant Superintendent
Email: dulmer@bambergschools.net
Phone: (803) 793-3346

Barnwell School District 45
Kelly Shealy, Accountability Coordinator
Email: kshealy@bsd45.net
Phone: (803) 541-1300

Barnwell County Consolidated School District
Nakeisha Baxley, Coordinator of Federal Programs
Email: nbaxley@bccsd.net
Phone: (803) 266-7878

Beaufort County School District
Cristin Casper, Coordinator of Community Engagement
Email: cristin.casper@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 322-2306

Berkeley County School District
Sharon Snyder, Director of Professional Development
Email: snyders@bcsdschools.net
Phone: (843) 899-8641

Calhoun County School District
Dr. Treda Keith-Nelson, Chief Accountability Officer
Email: tkeith@ccpsonline.net
Phone: (803) 655-2631

Charleston County School District
Maggie Dangerfield, Director of Strategic Engagement
Email: maggie_dangerfield@charleston.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 937-6394

Cherokee County School District
Erin Fox, Coordinator of Teacher Quality & Professional Development
Email: erin.fox@cherokee1.org
Phone: (864) 206-2215

Chester County School District
Hezekiah Massey, III, Deputy Superintendent of Administration
Email: hmassey@chester.k12.sc.us
Phone: (803) 385-6122



Chesterfield County School District
Cortney Phillips, Administrative Assistant
Email: cephillips@chesterfieldschools.org
Phone: (843) 623-3378

Clarendon County School District
Dr. Flury Wilson, Director of Student Services
Email: flury.wilson@clarendoncsd.org
Phone: (803) 435-4435

Colleton County School District
Tangela Green, Coordinator of Parent and Family Engagement
Email: tgreen@colleton.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 782-5410

Darlington County School District
Dr. Lilkenya Jenkins, Director of Federal Programs
Email: lilkenya.jenkins@darlington.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 398-2244

Dillon School District Three
Sandy Jones, Chief Academic Officer
Email: sandy.jones@lattavikings.com
Phone: (843) 752-7101 ext. 1023

Dillon School District Four
Jayne C. Lee, Director of Assessment and Instructional Support
Email: leej@dillon.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 774-1200 ext. 4

Dorchester School District Two
Jennifer Passmore, Communication Specialist/Public Information Officer
Email: jpassmore@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 873-2901 

Dorchester School District Four
Nancy Britt-Stevens, Director of Student Support Services
Email: nstevens@dd4.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 563-3171

Edgefield County School District
Dr. Jason Holt, Director of Administration
Email: jaholt@edgefield.k12.sc.us 
Phone: (803) 275-4601



Fairfield County School District
Leevette Malloy, Director of Secondary Education
Email: lmalloy@fairfield1.org
Phone: (803) 635-4607

Florence Public School District One
Gregory Hall, Assistant Superintendent of Secondary Education
Email: ghall@fsd1.org
Phone: (843) 673-1142

Florence Public School District 2
Neal Vincent, Superintendent
Email: nvincent@fsd2.org 
Phone: (843) 493-2502

Florence Public School District 3
Kasey Miles Feagin, Chief Operations Officer
Email: kfeagin@fsd3.org
Phone: (843)374-8652

Florence School District 5
Brian Goins, Chief Academic Officer
Email: bgoins@fsd5.org
Phone: (843) 286-2358

Georgetown County School District
Dr. Cutina Barrineau, Director of Accountability and Assessment
Email: cbarrineau@gcsd.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 436-7065

Greenville County School District
Roslyn Gowens
Email: rgowens@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenwood School District 50
Jonathan Graves, Director of Communications
Email: gravesj@gwd50.org
Phone: (864) 941-5433

Ware Shoals School District 51 (Greenwood 51)
Dr. Faye Sprouse, Superintendent
Email: fsprouse@gwd51.org
Phone: (864) 456-7496



Greenwood County School District 52
Paul Spadaro, Assistant Superintendent
Email: pspadaro@greenwood52.org
Phone: (864) 323-2964

Hampton County School District
Jack W. Hutto
Email: jhutto@hcsdc.org
Phone: (803) 943-4576

Horry County Schools
Ashley Gasperson, Coordinator of Communcations
Email: agasperson@horrycountyschools.net
Phone: (843) 488-6554

Jasper County Schools
Eugene Bellamy, Digital Platform Coordinator
Email: eugene.bellamy@jcsd.net
Phone: (843) 489-8892 ext. 1402

Kershaw County Schools
Becky Bean, Executive Director of Communications
Email: rebecca.bean@kcsdschools.net
Phone: (803) 432-8416

Lancaster County Schools
Angela Vaughn, Director of Federal and State Accountability
Email: angela.vaughn@lcsd.k12.sc.us
Phone: (803) 416-8812

Laurens County School District 55
Amanda Lecaroz, Director of Accountability, Federal Projects & Professional
Learning
Email: aslecaroz@laurens55.org
Phone: (864) 681-3658 ext. 8642

Laurens County School District 56
Brenda Schrantz, Assistant Superintendent
Email: brendaschrantz@lcsd56g.com
Phone: (864) 833-0800

Lee County School District
J. Preston Threatt, Coordinator of Student Services
Email: threattp@lee.k12.sc.us
Phone: (803) 484-5327



Lexington County School District One
Libby Roof, Chief Communications Officer
Email: lroof@lexington1.net
Phone: (803) 821-1155

Lexington County School District Two
Dr. Dixon Brooks, Chief Instructional Officer
Email: dbrooks@lex2.org
Phone: (803) 796-4708

Lexington County School District Three
Mackenzie Taylor, Director of Public Information and Community Relations
Email: mtaylor@lex3.org
Phone: (803) 687-4628

Lexington School District Four
Dr. Justin Nutter, Associate Superintendent
Email: jnutter@lexington4.net
Phone: (803) 490-7000

Lexington-Richland School District 5
Sharon Loadholt, Administrative Secretary in the Office of Communications
Email: sloadhol@lexrich5.org
Phone: (803) 476-8118

McCormick County School District
Dr. Suzanne Larsen, Chief Administrative Officer
Email: larsens@mccormick.k12.sc.us
Phone: (864) 852-2435

Marion County School District 
Sharron Crowner, Parenting and Community Engagement Specialist Coordinator
Email: scrowner@marion.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 423-1811 

Marlboro County School District
William Jorgenson, Adult Education Director
Email: wjorgenson@marlboro.k12.sc.us
Phone: (843) 479-5923

School District of Newberry County
Dr. Beth Shelton-Brooks
Email: bethbrooks@sdnc.org
Phone: (803) 321-2600



School District of Oconee County
Michael Thorsland, Superintendent
Email: mthorsland@sdoc.org
Phone: (864) 718-5750

Orangeburg County School District
Dr. Tasha Louis-Nance, Coordinator of Social Emotional Learning and Behavioral
Support
Email: tasha.louisnance@ocsdsc.org
Phone: (803) 928-0855

School District of Pickens County
Darian Byrd, Chief Communications Officer
Email: darianbyrd@pickens.k12.sc.us
Phone: (864) 397-1045

Richland County School District One
Dr. Traci Young Cooper, Director of Extended Day Programs and Strategic
Partnerships
Email: traci.cooper@richlandone.org
Phone: (803) 231-6842

Richland School District Two
Tracy Footman, Executive Director of Elementary Schools
Email: tfootman@richland2.org
Phone: (803) 790-3032

Saluda County Schools
Yolanda Moore, CTE/Special Projects Coordinator
Email: ymoore@saludaschools.org
Phone: (864) 445-8441

Spartanburg School District One
Jodi Wright, Assistant Superintendent for Instruction
Email: jodi.wright@spart1.org
Phone: (864) 472-2846

Spartanburg School District 2
Deana Watson, Director of Elementary and Middle Level Ed
Email: deana.watson@spart2.org
Phone: (864) 515-5132

Spartanburg School District Three
Windy Hodge, Director of Academics
Email: whodge@spartanburg3.org
Phone: (864) 279-6005



Spartanburg School District Four
Ann Hodge, Director of Federal and State Programs
Email: ahodge@spartanburg4.org
Phone: (864) 476-3186

Spartanburg School District Five
Melissa Robinette, Director of Public Relations
Email: melissa.robinette@spart5.net
Phone: (864) 949-2350

Spartanburg School District Six
Shawn R. Wootton, Assistant Superintendent for Academics
Email: swootton@spart6.org
Phone: (864) 576-4212

Spartanburg School District 7
Brett Vaughn, Executive Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Email: bvaughn@spart7.org
Phone: (864) 596-8620

Sumter School District
Shelly Galloway, Executive Director of Communications and Community
Engagement
Email: shelly.galloway@sumterschools.net
Phone: (803) 469-6900

Union County Schools
Cindy Langley, Director of Federal Programs
Email: clangley@union.k12.sc.us
Phone: (864) 427-2328 ext. 722

Williamsburg County School District
Dr. Myron Davis. Executive Director of Public Relations
Email: mydavis@wcsd.k12.sc.us
Phone: 843) 355-5571

York School District 1
Chad Carper, Director of Student Services
Email: ccarper@york.k12.sc.us
Phone: (803) 684-9916

Clover School District (York 2) 
Bryan Dillon, Public Information Officer
Email: bryan.dillon@clover.k12.sc.us
Phone: (803) 810-8026



Rock Hill School District Three (York 3) 
Dr. V. Keith Wilks, Assistant Superintendent of Support Services
Email: vwilks@rhmail.org
Phone: (803) 981-1045

Fort Mill School District (York 4) 
Carole Renee Beck, Coordinator of Data Integration and School Improvement
Email: beckc@fortmillschools.org
Phone: (803) 548-8469

SC Department of Juvenile Justice
Dywanna Washington, Assistant Principal 
Email: dywannawashington@djj.sc.gov
Phone: (803) 896-4062

Palmetto Unified School District
Charlette Taylor, Federal Programs Coordinator
Email: taylor.charlette@doc.sc.gov 
Phone: (803) 896-4855


